## DELEGATE'S REPORT

Application Number:	DA18/0038
Proposed Development:	Land Remediation Works
Estimated Cost:	\$ 100,000
Assessing Officer	Donna Clarke
Report Date	14 June 2018
	<u>'</u>
Final Decision:	
Approve	efuse Deferred Com
DA Type:	
Integrated Extension of tin	Review of determination SWCPP Modification
1993) on 9 October 2013 the applicat	
Determined in accordance with the	<u> </u>
Name of Delegate:	Robert Craig
	<u> </u>
Name of Delegate:	<u> </u>
Name of Delegate: Signature of Delegate:	Robert Craig
Name of Delegate: Signature of Delegate: Position Title:	Robert Craig  Principal Planner
Name of Delegate: Signature of Delegate:  Position Title: Delegates Level of Authority: Date of Determination:	Robert Craig  Principal Planner  LPP  13 June 2018.  ation and Council's requirements, and also certify that:
Name of Delegate: Signature of Delegate:  Position Title: Delegates Level of Authority: Date of Determination:  I have reviewed the details of this app	Robert Craig  Principal Planner  LPP  13 June 2018.  ation and Council's requirements, and also certify that:
Name of Delegate: Signature of Delegate:  Position Title: Delegates Level of Authority: Date of Determination:  I have reviewed the details of this appresentation of the section 94 contributions are not appresentation.	Robert Craig  Principal Planner  LPP  13 June 2018.  ation and Council's requirements, and also certify that: licable to this development.

Determination of the Development Application is to be advertised under section 101

Environmental Planning and Assessment Act 1979.

Document Set ID: 8239365 Version: 1, Version Date: 14/06/2018